Buck Lake

Extended Day Enrichment Program
Tax ID # 59-6000-709

Cycles Payment Due Date Cycle Dates Misc.Fees Amt.Pd.
Cycle 6 Friday, January 12, 2024 January 16, 2024- February 8, 2024
Cycle 7 Thursday, February 8, 2024 February 9, 2024 - March 5, 2024
Cycle 8 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 March 7, 2024 - April 10, 2024
Cycle 9 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 April 11, 2024 - May 4, 2024
Cycle 10 Monday, May 6, 2024 May 6, 2024 - May 24, 2024
Cycle 1 Friday, August 9, 2024 August 12, 2024- August 30, 2024
Cycle 2 Friday, August 30, 2024 September 3, 2024 - September 25, 2024
Cycle 3 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 September 26, 2024 - October 23, 2024
Cycle4 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 October 24, 2024 - November 19, 2024
Cycle 5 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 November 20, 2024 - January 8, 2025
Summer Camp 2024
Week 1 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024
Week 2 Monday, June 3, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024
Week 3 Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024
Week 4 Monday, June 17, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024
Week 5 Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024
Week 6 Monday, July 1, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024
Week 7 Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024
Week 8 Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024




